
 

Multi-Day Trips 

• Our day Geotours compiled into groups of 3.  

• Transport Provided  

• Numbers: Min 4 clients booking to go ahead; max 8 clients for transport (not 

including the driver) on People Carrier.  

Dates  Days Geotour Name 

9th-11th June Tuesday: Glen Nevis 

Wednesday: Glen Coe 

Thursday: Glen Roy 

Lochaber’s Glens 

 16th – 18th June Tuesday: Ardnamurchan 

Wednesday: Road to the Isles 

Thursday: Glen Coe 

Beaches, Islands and Mountains 

15th – 17th 

September 

Tuesday: Glen Nevis 

Wednesday: Glen Coe 

Thursday: Glen Roy 

Lochaber’s Glens 

22nd – 24th 

September  

Tuesday: Ardnamurchan 

Wednesday: Road to the Isles 

Thursday: Glen Coe 

Beaches, Islands and Mountains 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Spring 2020 

Day Date Geotour Details Start time and 

location 

End Time and 

location 

Leader 

Tuesday  7/04/20 Glen Coe Full day, self-

drive 

10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  8/04/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, self-

drive 

10am Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  9/04/20 Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  14/04/20 Glen Coe Full day, self-

drive 

10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  15/04/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, self-

drive 

10am Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  16/04/20 Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  21/04/20 Glen Coe Full day, self-

drive 

10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  22/04/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, self-

drive 

10am Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  23/04/20 Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  28/04/20 Glen Coe Full day, self-

drive 

10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  29/04/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, self-

drive 

10am Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  30/04/20 Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

 

 

 



Summer 2020  

Day Date Geotour Details Start time and 

location 

End Time and 

location 

Leader 

Tuesday  23/06/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  24/06/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  25/06/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  30/06/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  1/07/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  2/07/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  7/07/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  8/07/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  9/07/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  14/07/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  15/07/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  16/07/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Change in Schedule 

Tuesday  21/07/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  22/07/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, 

self-drive 

10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  23/07/20 The North 

Face 

Full day, 

walking only 

9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  28/07/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Jim Blair 



Wednesday  29/07/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, 

self-drive 

10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  30/07/20 The North 

Face 

Full day, 

walking only 

9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  4/08/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  5/08/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, 

self-drive 

10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  6/08/20 The North 

Face 

Full day, 

walking only 

9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  11/08/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  12/08/20 Road to the 

Isles 

Full day, 

self-drive 

10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  13/08/20 The North 

Face 

Full day, 

walking only 

9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Change in Schedule 

Tuesday  18/08/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  19/08/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  20/08/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  25/08/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  26/08/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  27/08/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  1/09/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  2/09/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  3/09/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 



Tuesday  8/09/20 Ardnamurchan Full day, 

self-drive 

9.15am ferry 

crossing, Corran 

Narrows 

6-7pm Ardgour Jim Blair 

Wednesday  9/09/20 Glen Roy Half-day, 

self-drive 

12noon Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

4.30pm Darwin’s 

Rest Cafe 

Ian Parsons 

Thursday  10/09/20 The Vitrified 

Fort 

Full day, 

walking only 

10am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

 

Autumn 2020 

Day Date Geotour Details Start time and 

location 

End Time and 

location 

Leader 

Tuesday  06/10/20 Glen 

Coe 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  07/10/20 Road to 

the 

Isles 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  08/10/20 The 

North 

Face 

Full day, walking only 9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  13/10/20 Glen 

Coe 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  14/10/20 Road to 

the 

Isles 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  15/10/20 The 

North 

Face 

Full day, walking only 9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  20/10/20 Glen 

Coe 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Ballachulish 

tourist 

information 

centre 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 

Wednesday  21/10/20 Road to 

the 

Isles 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  22/10/20 The 

North 

Face 

Full day, walking only 9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

Tuesday  27/10/20 Glen 

Coe 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Ballachulish 

4pm Glencoe Ski 

Centre 

Jim Blair 



tourist 

information 

centre 

Wednesday  28/10/20 Road to 

the 

Isles 

Full day, self-drive 10am 

Neptunes’s 

Staircase 

4pm Mallaig Ian Parsons 

Thursday  29/10/20 The 

North 

Face 

Full day, walking only 9am Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

4.30pm Lochaber 

Geopark Visitor 

Centre 

Noel Williams 

 


